
Open House Customer List
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22192395 23592 Lochlomond LN LNLAK $1,350,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194613 28791 Jaeger DR LN LNLAK $2,199,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22195272 28061 Morro CT LN LNLAK $1,025,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22197035 29152 Bobolink DR LN LNLAK $1,699,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
OC22184897 27761 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $2,198,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177306 27961 Greenlawn CIR LN LNLAK $1,549,800 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22197512 27964 Via Ambrosa LN LNLAK $799,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22142057 27812 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $1,898,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22144076 27516 Homestead RD LN LNLAK $1,899,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22185895 24692 Kings RD LN LNLAK $1,995,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM2:00AM
OC22155567 23621 Karen Ann Circle LN LNLAK $1,185,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

OC22156304 28765 Calle Vista LN LNLAK $1,119,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22165638 25152 Via Azul LN LNLAK $849,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22194099 29035 Ridgeview DR LN LNLAK $1,395,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22162796 28932 Drakes Bay LN LNLAK $2,299,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22193719 28142 Soledad ST LN LNLAK $575,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177891 24857 NUEVA VISTA DR LN LNLAK $3,000 Public 09/10/2022 9:00AM2:00PM
OC22173973 25232 Via Catalina LN LNLAK $760,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 10:00AM2:00PM
OC22146866 30005 Monticello LN LNSEA $874,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22194962 6 Novilla LN LNSEA $1,849,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22182800 28111 Westfield DR LN LNSEA $1,750,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181926 28223 Paseo El Siena LN LNSEA $698,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22157967 24102 Hillhurst DR LN LNSLT $2,299,000 Public TRUS 09/10/2022 11:00AM4:00PM
OC22195921 31467 East Nine Drive LN LNSLT $925,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22186232 31091 Augusta Dr LN LNSLT $2,100,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
LG22183314 31 Siena LN LNSLT $1,749,000 Public TRUS 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186401 50 Niguel Pointe Drive LN LNSLT $849,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194732 108 Siena LN LNSLT $1,700,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22191677 30992 Canterbury Place LN LNSLT $2,195,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22146568 12 Fair Elms LN LNSLT $2,495,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22056123 8 Belaire LN LNSLT $2,700,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188307 11 Antibes LN LNSMT $1,988,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22193800 31568 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,399,999 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM

LG22168290 31582 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,259,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 1:30PM4:00PM

PW22139583 24348 Registry CT LN 699 $4,100 Public 09/11/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22197035 29152 Bobolink DR LN LNLAK $1,699,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
OC22192395 23592 Lochlomond LN LNLAK $1,350,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194613 28791 Jaeger DR LN LNLAK $2,199,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170024 25002 Footpath LN LN LNLAK $1,575,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22177306 27961 Greenlawn CIR LN LNLAK $1,549,800 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22184897 27761 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $2,198,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22121224 28455 Rancho Grande LN LNLAK $1,588,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22121482 27686 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $2,378,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22193865 24433 Sunray LN LN LNLAK $924,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22193719 28142 Soledad ST LN LNLAK $575,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22155567 23621 Karen Ann Circle LN LNLAK $1,185,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

OC22156304 28765 Calle Vista LN LNLAK $1,119,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22165638 25152 Via Azul LN LNLAK $849,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22185895 24692 Kings RD LN LNLAK $1,995,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22194099 29035 Ridgeview DR LN LNLAK $1,395,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22162796 28932 Drakes Bay LN LNLAK $2,299,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22173973 25232 Via Catalina LN LNLAK $760,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186901 15 Bernay LN LNSEA $1,750,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22194962 6 Novilla LN LNSEA $1,849,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22124922 29201 Via San Sebastian LN LNSEA $1,375,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22197364 11 Coursan LN LNSEA $5,495 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22174720 24231 Rue De Cezanne LN LNSEA $1,999,999 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138840 31 Pemberton PL LN LNSLT $959,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22197367 23942 Caravel PL LN LNSLT $1,989,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22157967 24102 Hillhurst DR LN LNSLT $2,299,000 Public TRUS 09/11/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22195921 31467 East Nine Drive LN LNSLT $925,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22186232 31091 Augusta Dr LN LNSLT $2,100,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM2:00AM
OC22181514 30322 Benecia AVE LN LNSLT $2,588,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194732 108 Siena LN LNSLT $1,700,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22191677 30992 Canterbury Place LN LNSLT $2,195,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22146568 12 Fair Elms LN LNSLT $2,495,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

OC22125894 10 Gladstone LN LN LNSLT $4,895,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22188307 11 Antibes LN LNSMT $1,988,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22171425 30442 Hampton RD LN LNSMT $1,429,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22193800 31568 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,399,999 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

LG22168290 31582 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,259,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 1:30AM4:00PM
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